
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

SOMERSET THURSDAY FALL 2021 (27938)

Next Shoot Date: 01/20/2022
Session Team Totals Through 01/13/2022

Generated: 01/20/2022

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

265284 MEL'S EAGLES 38 32 3 2 01/13/2022

265397 THE ALLEY 38 32 2 3 01/06/2022

265398 AMERICAN LEGION 38 32 3 2 01/13/2022

266586 FAT BOYS 35 35 2 3 01/13/2022

265226 NEW NATIONAL HOTEL 33 37 2 3 01/13/2022

Team Name: MEL'S EAGLES Team ID: 265284
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

298114 4 MIKE "FIKE" LAMBERT 23 19 6 3 9 05/08/2022

306587 5 TOM AULTZ 20 13 3 3 6 02/15/2022

295363 4 AARON JOHNSON 20 16 6 2 8 03/24/2022

239385 5 JOSH PURCHASE 20 19 3 5 8 02/17/2022

239453 5 CHUCK BOOKHEIMER 17 12 3 2 5 06/18/2022

285817 4 AUSTIN TRAUSI 16 19 3 4 7 07/10/2022

239292 4 GARY "SHADY" JACQUES 10 18 2 4 6 02/16/2022

68943 3 JOSH RUMMEL 8 11 3 3 6 03/23/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 6 15



Team Name: THE ALLEY Team ID: 265397
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

5385 5 JEFF LAPORTA 26 31 3 7 10 05/18/2022

19088 5 MARK CUSTER 25 18 5 2 7 06/07/2022

19080 5 BOB COLLINS 24 8 6 0 6 10/08/2022

63648 5 CRAIG SHAW 20 18 4 4 8 10/01/2022

237449 4 KENNY CLAAR 18 15 3 4 7 02/07/2022

16889 4 DEREK OLSEN 11 15 2 5 7 10/15/2022

228254 3 LORI BOLLMAN 9 6 4 1 5 12/16/2022

12715 4 STAN HABERKORN 8 14 2 3 5 11/15/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 6 15

310687 5 MIKE ROSENBAUM 0 0 0 0 0 12/26/2022

Team Name: AMERICAN LEGION Team ID: 265398
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

237681 5 BRYAN SISCO 32 12 8 2 10 12/01/2022

40501 5 DAVE KETENHEIM 32 20 6 3 9 12/20/2022

15475 5 KEITH DEETER 26 14 5 3 8 12/20/2022

34296 4 KEN HERSHBERGER 15 12 4 3 7 10/07/2022

305499 5 TANNER KOSIS 12 15 3 4 7 09/23/2022

287828 4 BRANDON WALTERS 11 11 2 4 6 12/03/2022

286213 5 TOM TINLEY 10 10 1 3 4 10/13/2022

64107 5 JAMIE SPIKER 8 13 0 4 4 10/08/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 6 15

Team Name: FAT BOYS Team ID: 266586
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

302122 5 CHARLES JOHNSTON 27 24 5 5 10 07/10/2022

46236 4 JIM KALINA 17 14 5 3 8 06/05/2022

13429 6 DARRELL MCCLELLAN 16 16 3 3 6 07/11/2022

72548 4 COREY MACK 11 15 2 4 6 10/15/2022

9282 5 CRAIG GURSKY 11 20 1 5 6 10/28/2022

191308 3 BRIAN KEIM 10 5 4 1 5 12/05/2022

39853 3 ERIC GAHAGEN 10 19 3 4 7 02/16/2022

247862 3 STEVE WIENCEK 6 11 2 3 5 10/29/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 5 7 10 7 17



Team Name: NEW NATIONAL HOTEL Team ID: 265226
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

270642 5 DAVE SAYLOR 28 18 5 4 9 10/07/2022

68392 5 DAVID MARTIN 26 23 5 4 9 10/07/2022

4638 4 DAVE SHAFFER 14 21 2 5 7 11/15/2022

68390 3 BECKY MARTIN 12 18 5 3 8 11/02/2022

285851 3 DAVE GERHARDT 9 25 3 6 9 10/15/2022

22249 3 PATTY SAYLOR 8 13 3 3 6 10/07/2022

9289 3 NANCY SAYLOR 8 17 4 4 8 10/07/2022

5347 2 JACKIE STAPLETON 1 15 0 4 4 10/07/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

237681 BRYAN SISCO 5 72.73% 8 10 36 80.00% 116.00

295363 AARON JOHNSON 4 55.56% 6 8 23 75.00% 98.00

298114 MIKE "FIKE" LAMBERT 4 54.76% 6 9 27 66.67% 93.67

40501 DAVE KETENHEIM 5 61.54% 6 9 27 66.67% 93.67

15475 KEITH DEETER 5 65.00% 5 8 21 62.50% 83.50

46236 JIM KALINA 4 54.84% 5 8 20 62.50% 82.50

270642 DAVE SAYLOR 5 60.87% 5 9 24 55.56% 79.56

68392 DAVID MARTIN 5 53.06% 5 9 22 55.56% 77.56

302122 CHARLES JOHNSTON 5 52.94% 5 10 24 50.00% 74.00

63648 CRAIG SHAW 5 52.63% 4 8 17 50.00% 67.00

239385 JOSH PURCHASE 5 51.28% 3 8 12 37.50% 49.50

5385 JEFF LAPORTA 5 45.61% 3 10 14 30.00% 44.00



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

68390 BECKY MARTIN 3 40.00% 5 8 23 62.50% 85.50

9289 NANCY SAYLOR 3 32.00% 4 8 19 50.00% 69.00

285851 DAVE GERHARDT 3 26.47% 3 9 12 33.33% 45.33


